2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships
Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 teams)

rank
1

name

HONG KONG
CHIU Man To
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
LEE Yat Long
NG Lok Wang Lawrence
KUWAIT
ABBAS Ali F.
ALSHAT TI Yaqoub
AWADH Ahmad A.
YOUSEF Khaled
KOREA
CHOI Hyunsoo
HWANG Booyeong
LIM Hyojun
PARK Youbi
THAILAND
DEEJING Ratchanavi
KERDSIRI Woranipit
MAYAKARN Chornnasun
PHILIPPINES
FELIPE Prince John Francis
FELIPE Shawn Nicollei
PEREZ Nathaniel
TRANQUILAN Samuel
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHEN Chih-Chieh
CHEN Tse-Yuan
WANG Chun-Jui
YUEH Che-Hao
IRAQ
ALOBAIDI Ali
MOHAMMEDAWTI Ali
SALEEM Ghaith

status
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships
Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 7 teams)

rank
1

name

KOREA
CHOI Hyunsoo
HWANG Booyeong
LIM Hyojun
PARK Youbi
KUWAIT
ABBAS Ali F.
ALSHAT TI Yaqoub
AWADH Ahmad A.
YOUSEF Khaled
PHILIPPINES
FELIPE Prince John Francis
FELIPE Shawn Nicollei
PEREZ Nathaniel
TRANQUILAN Samuel
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHEN Chih-Chieh
CHEN Tse-Yuan
WANG Chun-Jui
YUEH Che-Hao
HONG KONG
CHIU Man To
CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
LEE Yat Long
NG Lok Wang Lawrence
THAILAND
DEEJING Ratchanavi
KERDSIRI Woranipit
MAYAKARN Chornnasun
IRAQ
ALOBAIDI Ali
MOHAMMEDAWTI Ali
SALEEM Ghaith

number
13(256)

30 (89 13)

32(31217)

34 (315 16)

39 (1 14 24)

61 (1022 29)

78 (19 27 32)
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Tableau of 8

2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

CHINESE TAIPEI - HONG KONG

Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

CHEN Chih-Chieh 5 5 4 4 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

CHEN Tse-Yuan 4 9 5 1 CHIU Man To

WANG Chun-Jui 1 10 15 10 NG Lok Wang Lawrence

CHEN Chih-Chieh 10 20 19 4 LEE Yat Long

WANG Chun-Jui 4 24 25 6 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

CHEN Tse-Yuan 3 27 26 1 NG Lok Wang Lawrence

WANG Chun-Jui 0 27 31 5 LEE Yat Long

CHEN Chih-Chieh 7 34 40 9 NG Lok Wang Lawrence

CHEN Tse-Yuan 4 38 44 4 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
THAILAND - PHILIPPINES

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

MAYAKARN Chornnasun | 5 5 0 0 TRANQUILAN Samuel

KERDSIRI Woranipit 5 10 5 5 PEREZ Nathaniel

DEEJING Ratchanavi 5 15 7 2 FELIPE Prince John Franci

KERDSIRI Woranipit 5 20 12 5 TRANQUILAN Samuel

MAYAKARN Chornnasun | 5 25 14 2 FELIPE Prince John Franci

DEEJING Ratchanavi 5 30 22 8 PEREZ Nathaniel

KERDSIRI Woranipit 2 32 31 9 FELIPE Prince John Franci

DEEJING Ratchanavi 5 37 40 9 TRANQUILAN Samuel

MAYAKARN Chornnasun | 8 45 43 3 PEREZ Nathaniel
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Tableau of 8

2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

KUWAIT - IRAQ

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ABBAS Ali F. 5 5 3 3 MOHAMMEDAWTI Ali
AWADH Ahmad A. 5 10 5 2 ALOBAIDI Ali
YOUSEF Khaled 5 15 8 3 SALEEM Ghaith
AWADH Ahmad A. 5 20 10 2 MOHAMMEDAWTI Ali
ABBAS Ali F. 5 25 13 3 SALEEM Ghaith
ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 5 30 18 5 ALOBAIDI Ali
AWADH Ahmad A. 2 32 19 1 SALEEM Ghaith
ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 8 40 20 1 MOHAMMEDAWTI Ali
ABBAS Ali F. 5 45 26 6 ALOBAIDI Ali
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Semi-finals

2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

HONG KONG - KOREA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

NG Lok Wang Lawrence 3 3 5 5 HWANG Booyeong

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan 7 10 7 2 LIM Hyojun

CHIU Man To 1 11 11 4 CHOI Hyunsoo

NG Lok Wang Lawrence 6 17 16 5 LIM Hyojun

CHIU Man To 3 20 23 7 HWANG Booyeong

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan 5 25 28 5 CHOI Hyunsoo

CHIU Man To 6 31 32 4 LIM Hyojun

NG Lok Wang Lawrence 6 37 40 8 CHOI Hyunsoo

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan 8 45 43 3 HWANG Booyeong
KUWAIT - THAILAND

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

ABBAS Al F. 5 5 2 2 DEEJING Ratchanavi

AWADH Ahmad A. 1 6 10 8 MAYAKARN Chornnasun

YOUSEF Khaled 9 15 13 3 KERDSIRI Woranipit

ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 2 17 20 7 DEEJING Ratchanavi

ABBAS Ali F. 25 24 4 KERDSIRI Woranipit

YOUSEF Khaled 5 30 29 5 MAYAKARN Chornnasun

ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 5 35 33 4 KERDSIRI Woranipit

YOUSEEF Khaled 5 40 34 1 DEEJING Ratchanavi

ABBAS Al F. 5 45 39 5 MAYAKARN Chornnasun
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Final

2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Foil Team
October 19, 2018

KUWAIT - HONG KONG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

YOUSEF Khaled 1 1 5 5 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
ABBAS Ali F. 7 8 10 5 CHIU Man To

ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 2 10 15 5 NG Lok Wang Lawrence
YOUSEF Khaled 4 14 20 5 CHIU Man To

ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 1 15 25 5 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan
ABBAS Ali F. 3 18 30 5 NG Lok Wang Lawrence
ALSHAT TI Yaqoub 4 22 35 5 CHIU Man To

YOUSEF Khaled 3 25 40 5 NG Lok Wang Lawrence
ABBAS Ali F. 3 28 45 5 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan

page 1/1



Mens Foil Team

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KOREA
KOREA
HONG KONG
HONG KONG 45/43
HONG KONG
CHINESE TAIPEI 44/38
HONG KONG
PHILIPPINES 45/28
THAILAND
THAILAND 45/43
KUWAIT
IRAQ 45/39
KUWAIT
KUWAIT 45/26
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